
Writing: 
Teresa Onstott 
Monday: 9:00 AM-1:00PM
Tuesday: 5:00-9:00 PM
Wednesday: 4:00-8:00PM
Thursday: 5:00-9:00 PM

Cary Davis
Tuesday: 10:00 AM-2:00PM
Wednesday: 10:00 AM-2:00PM
Thursday: 10:00 AM-2:00PM
Saturday: 10:00 AM-2:00PM

Math: 
Janet Kinsey
Zoom Meeting ID: 984 7813 0493
Passcode: X0H0Zs

Sunday: 10:00 AM-12:00PM
Tuesday: 5:30-7:00PM
Wednesday: 4:00-5:30PM
Thursday: 6:00-8:00PM
Saturday: 11:00AM-2:00PM

Tohono O'odham Language and
History (email for assistance)
Carmella Pablo
Liz Zepeda

Wendi Cline, Library Assistant: wcline@tocc.edu

Madelyn Cook, Cataloger: mcook@tocc.edu

Cary Davis, Writing Tutor: cdavis@tocc.edu

Janet Kinsey, Math Tutor: jkinsey@tocc.edu

Teresa Onstott, Writing Tutor: tonstott@tocc.edu

Carmella Pablo, Library Assistant: cpablo@tocc.edu

Ofelia Liz Zepeda, Library Director: ozepeda@tocc.edu

Tutoring is offered via Google Applications 
included with your student email account:

Gmail, Meet, Hangouts, Google Sheets, Docs,  Slides, etc.
EMAIL US TO SET UP AN APPOINTMENT!

Indicate your preferred way of communication.

Tohono O'odham Community College O'ohana Ki: (Library) SPRING 2021
More than books! 

We offer research help, citation style assistance, 
tutoring in the following subjects: Math, Writing, &

Tohono O'odham Language and History. 
To learn more about O'ohana Ki:, please visit:
http://www1.youseemore.com/tocc/readyref.asp

Edited: 4.19.2021

Additional Writing Assistance: 
(Email for assistance)
Wendi Cline
Liz Zepeda

http://www1.youseemore.com/tocc/readyref.asp

